
 

February 7, 2017 

Cronkhite Dining Calendar 
January 2017 – June 2018 

Spring and Fall Semester Meal Service 
Breakfast:  M-F, 7:30am - 10am  
Lunch: M-F, 11:30am - 2:15pm  
Dinner:  M-F, 5 - 7:30pm 

Summer Meal Service 
Dinner: M-F, 5:30-8:00 pm 

 

2017 
Jan. 16 (Monday)- Closed for MLK Day 

Jan. 17 (Tuesday)– Spring semester meal service begins at breakfast 

Feb. 20 (Monday) – Closed for Presidents’ Day 

March 13–17 (Monday-Friday)– Closed for Spring Break  

May 16 (Tuesday) – Spring semester meal service ends after dinner 

June 1 (Thursday) – Summer meal service begins, dinner only 

August 18 (Friday) – Last day of summer meal service 

August 21 (Monday) – Fall semester meal service begins 

Sept 4 (Monday) – Closed for Labor Day 

Oct 8 (Monday) – Closed for Columbus Day 

Nov 11 (Friday) – Closed for Veterans Day 

Nov 23-24 (Thursday-Friday) – Closed for Thanksgiving 

Dec 16 (Friday) – Fall semester meal service ends after dinner. The Dining Room will close for Winter 

Break and January Term 

 

2018 
Jan 15 (Monday) – Closed for MLK Day 

Jan 16 (Tuesday) – Spring semester meal service begins at breakfast 

Feb 19 (Monday) – Closed for Presidents’ Day 

March 12-16 (Monday-Friday) – Closed for Spring Break  

May 18 (Friday) – Spring semester meal service ends after dinner 

June 4 (Mon) – Summer meal service begins, dinner only 

 
Dietary concerns: Cronkhite Dining Services Manager: Joe Iovino, joseph_iovino@harvard.edu, 617-495-
8687 

Billing questions: Accounts Receivable: Angela Yun, shuguang_yun@harvard.edu, 617-495-1612 


